Intel® IP Network Server
Intel® NSI2U (2Ux20”D)
Configuration Guide
System / Spares / Accessories List
Rev 2.9.1
A reference guide to assist customers and the field in ordering these
servers, accessories and spares
~Subject to Change Without Notice~

NSIESCCPR100, which comes packaged in quantity of 48.  The NIC come in
packages of 5 units each. Orders placed are for individual escutcheons.
Intel LAD NIC Order Codes (all order codes below are RoHS):
PID order code Description MM# Minimum
Order Size
EXPI9014PTBLK Quad Copper Gb
Bypass NIC,5 PACK
876697 5
EXPI9024PTBLK Quad Copper Gb
Bypass NIC in Front,5
PACK
876699 5
EXPI9014PFBLK Quad Fiber Gb Bypass
NIC,5 PACK
876696 5
EXPI9024PFBLK Quad Fiber Gb Bypass
NIC in Front,5 PACK
876694 5
  3/22/2007 v 2.9.1         10 of 14
VI. Rack Mounts